
Offizielle Ergebnisse - Official Results
DOPPEL - DOUBLES

15 PORSHNEV Pavel RUS 12.20 31.90 0:49.59 1:17.83(2) (2) (2) (1)

LAZAREV Ivan 11,97 31,32 0:49,19 1:17.53(1) (1) (1) (2) 2:35.362:35.362:35.362:35.36 0,00 1000,49
0,001.

12 BRUEGGLER Rupert AUT 12.22 31.75 0:49.58 1:18.09(3) (1) (1) (2)

ANGERER Tobias 12,04 31,44 0:49,39 1:17.60(2) (2) (3) (3) 2:35.692:35.692:35.692:35.69 0,33 850,56
0,262.

16 PIGNETER Patrick ITA 12.24 32.16 0:50.16 1:18.76(5) (4) (4) (4)

CLARA Florian 12,01 31,35 0:48,71 1:17.04(3) (3) (2) (1) 2:35.802:35.802:35.802:35.80 0,44 700,00
0,933.

11 REGENSBURGER Christoph AUT 12.15 31.96 0:49.82 1:18.71(1) (3) (3) (3)

HOLZKNECHT Dominik 12,10 31,67 0:49,53 1:18.18(4) (4) (4) (4) 2:36.892:36.892:36.892:36.89 1,53 601,14
0,884.

13 EGOROV Aleksandr RUS 12.23 32.18 0:50.42 1:19.28(4) (5) (5) (5)

POPOV Petr 12,12 31,77 0:49,65 1:18.34(5) (5) (5) (5) 2:37.622:37.622:37.622:37.62 2,26 551,30
1,455.

14 SCHOPF Christian AUT 12.37 32.20 0:50.60 1:19.58(6) (6) (6) (6)

SCHOPF Andreas 12,21 31,90 0:50,14 1:18.96(6) (6) (6) (6) 2:38.542:38.542:38.542:38.54 3,18 501,92
1,756.

8 FOLIE Armin ITA 12.70 32.75 0:51.25 1:20.31(7) (7) (7) (7)

GAIO Simone 12,40 32,92 0:50,99 1:19.73(7) (7) (7) (7) 2:40.042:40.042:40.042:40.04 4,68 462,69
2,487.

1 SHCHEGLOV Andrei RUS 12.70 33.27 0:51.72 1:20.97(7) (8) (8) (8)

TARASOV Nikita 12,38 32,48 0:50,61 1:19.88(8) (8) (8) (8) 2:40.852:40.852:40.852:40.85 5,49 422,84
3,148.

7 GAIO Manuel ITA 12.83 33.47 0:52.11 1:21.44(10) (10) (9) (9)

DEBERTOLIS Nicolo 12,57 32,74 0:51,26 1:20.42(9) (9) (9) (9) 2:41.862:41.862:41.862:41.86 6,50 393,38
3,619.

10 DRAGICEVIC Tadej SLO 12.75 33.36 0:52.18 1:21.80(9) (9) (10) (10)

DRAGICEVIC Petra 12,51 32,64 0:51,72 1:21.02(10) (10) (10) (10) 2:42.822:42.822:42.822:42.82 7,46 363,98
3,9710.

9 DEMCHUK Andriy UKR 13.52 34.81 0:53.82 1:23.26(14) (13) (12) (11)

LENKO Myroslav 12,84 33,72 0:52,21 1:21.76(11) (11) (11) (11) 2:45.022:45.022:45.022:45.02 9,66 344,72
5,4311.

5 LIMMER Josef GER 13.12 34.42 0:53.64 1:24.22(11) (12) (11) (12)

DIETZ Simon 12,62 33,27 0:52,35 1:22.30(12) (12) (12) (12) 2:46.522:46.522:46.522:46.52 11,16 325,26
6,3912.

3 FILIMON Adrian ROU 13.35 34.23 0:53.83 1:26.68(13) (11) (13) (13)

TAZLAOANU Ciprian Codrut 12,70 34,32 0:53,74 1:23.55(13) (13) (13) (13) 2:50.232:50.232:50.232:50.23 14,87 306,51
8,8513.

4 SITKOWSKI Marcin. POL 13.27 36.25 0:56.16 1:27.30(12) (14) (14) (14)

BUDNY Patryk 13,52 35,26 0:55,25 1:27.62(14) (14) (14) (14) 2:54.922:54.922:54.922:54.92 19,56 2810,58
9,4714.
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